Economical Handheld Laser
Power Meter, 843-R Series
• New! USB communication enabled Model 843-R-USB
• Compact handheld design with rubber bumpers and a
kickstand
• Clear TFT 320 X 240 display
• Digital value display with either bar graph or a simulated
analog needle

1) Instrument range is determined by detector used, please refer to our complete offering on detector types for complete
specifications of individual detectors.
Ordering Information
Model Description
843-R Economical Handheld Laser Power Meter, 843-R
843-R-USB Economical Handheld Laser Power Meter, 843-R-USB
843-PS-US Spare External Power Supply for 843-R, US Style Plug
843-PS-EU Spare External Power Supply for 843-R, EU Style Plug
843-DIN 8-pin DIN to DB15 Adapter, 818-xx/CM Detectors to DB15 Power Meters